- TVRANDOT -

Restaurant & Social club

Menu



ITocmHoe meHio
Festing menu

XOJIOAHBIE 3aKyCKHU
Cold appetizers

3aKycKa OBOLLHag C rnope 13 aBokago
Vegetable appetizer with avocado puree

CanaT 13 NnaTm BUOOB MOMUO0P
Salad of five kinds of tomato

CeBuYe 13 NneyeHbiX OBOLLIEN
Roasted vegetable ceviche

BuTble orypupbl

Smashed cucumbers

Cymm / Carmtumu / Pormer
Sushi / Sashimi / Rolls

990

950

850

650

OBOLLUHOM XPYCTALLMN POJIT
Vegetable Crispy Roll

OBOLLHOM 3eNéHbIN PO

Vegetable green roll

Cynbl
Soups

550

850

Cyn mMuco
Miso soup

ToM 9M ¢ Toy
Tom Yum with tofu

Iens! npeacrasieHsl B pyousix. Omiara npou3BOAUTCS B pyOSIsX HIIM KPEIUTHBIMUA KapTaMH.
All prices are indicated in roubles. Payment is accepted in roubles or by credit cards.
- ®epmepcekuii npoaykt / Farm product @ - Bererapuanckoe 6100 / Vegeterian course

590

790



Topsiune 6o
Main courses

KapTodesnb No-asnaTCKM C Kapnayyo 13 LIaMMNHbOHOB
Asian-style potatoes with champignon carpaccio

[eg3e oBOLWHbIE
Vegetable gedze

Cblp TOPY B KAHTOHCKOM CTUNe
Cantonese style tofu cheese

Tanckum puc
Thai rice

XpyCcTawmm 6aknakaH ¢ TaMCKUM COYCOM
Crispy Eggplant with Thai Sauce

OBowwm rpunb
Grilled vegetables

KapTodenb »apeHbin

Fried potato

JlomosHEeHUS K KapToQeto
Additions to potatoes

650

650

950

450

850

990

220

CMopukn
Morels

Monbbl 6enble
Porcini mushrooms

LLIaMNMMHBbOHDI

Champignon

Heceptsl
Dessert

890

790

210

MaHro-KmBem
Mango kiwi

Lens! npencrapieHsl B pyOusix. Omiara pou3BOIUTCS B pyOIIsiX WM KPEAUTHBIMH KapTaMH.
All prices are indicated in roubles. Payment is accepted in roubles or by credit cards.
- ®epmepckuit mpoaykrt / Farm product @ - Bererapuanckoe Girono / Vegeterian course

850



Led-nosap Amutpuin Epemeen
Executive chef Dmitriy Eremeev

ORI

OCTaBUTb OT3bIB UM NPeS/IoKEHME HA HALLeM cainTe
Bbl mokeTe oTckaHMpoBas QR Kog
Please scan QR-code
to leave feedback or suggestion




